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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20220527060700

1 - 800 m Libre Feminino

1 1146805 ILLAN LAMAS AROA 2010 POR-MIÑA 10:34.58 M 25 430 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.15           100L: 1:13.09        200L: 2:33.64        400L: 5:16.70        600L: 7:59.41       

2 1144310 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ MARA 2010 GALAICO 10:42.14 M 25 415 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 36.41           100L: 1:14.05        200L: 2:33.77        400L: 5:16.94        600L: 7:59.44       

3 1144416 GERVENO PRADA EVA 2011 CASINOC 10:44.88 M 25 410 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 36.67           100L: 1:16.35        200L: 2:36.63        400L: 5:18.21       

4 1145002 OUVIÑA PICOS NADIUSKA 2010 SDBOIRO 10:50.19 M 25 400 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.12           100L: 1:11.87        200L: 2:34.03        400L: 5:19.39        600L: 8:10.65       

5 1034469 ABUIN RAMOS LAURA 2011 POR-MIÑA 10:54.90 M 25 392 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.48           100L: 1:16.09        200L: 2:38.01        400L: 5:24.50        600L: 8:11.76       

6 1144537 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ ZAIDA 2010 POURENSE 11:25.36 M 25 342 MONFORTE
                          50L: 38.86           100L: 1:22.50        200L: 2:50.82        400L: 5:44.83        600L: 8:37.57       

7 1147195 HURTADO PEDREIRA CARLA 2010 CNLICEO 11:34.29 M 25 329 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 36.80           100L: 1:17.30        200L: 2:42.26        400L: 5:40.31       

8 1144484 AGEITOS ROMERO LUCIA 2011 RIVEIRA 11:42.47 M 25 317 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 38.32           100L: 1:22.63        200L: 2:52.25        400L: 5:53.81        600L: 8:52.45       

9 1141281 SANCHEZ JUANE LUCIA 2010 POURENSE 11:56.71 M 25 299 MONFORTE
                          50L: 39.50           100L: 1:23.12        200L: 2:53.45        400L: 5:52.87        600L: 8:56.73       

10 1144619 PRIETO CANTEIRO ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 12:01.57 M 25 293 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.11           100L: 1:24.04        200L: 2:54.67        400L: 5:57.67        600L: 9:02.30       

11 1145010 SEIJO MARQUES MARÍA 2010 NPONTEA 12:08.60 M 25 284 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 41.70           100L: 1:27.29        200L: 2:59.32        400L: 6:02.57        600L: 9:08.26       

12 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ MARLENE 2011 GALAICO 12:14.49 M 25 277 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 41.44           100L: 1:27.25        200L: 2:59.49        400L: 6:04.63        600L: 9:12.51       

13 1145009 VILA RIAL ZAIRA 2011 NPONTEA 12:15.41 M 25 276 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 40.04           100L: 1:25.41        200L: 2:57.95        400L: 6:03.49        600L: 9:10.01       

14 1144628 TUBIO SUEIRO RITA 2011 SDBOIRO 12:19.35 M 25 272 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.36           100L: 1:26.39        200L: 2:59.23        400L: 6:08.95        600L: 9:19.83       

15 1144885 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ LARA 2011 CNFERRO 12:30.91 M 25 260 BATALLONES
                          50L: 41.48           100L: 1:27.98        200L: 3:04.23        400L: 6:17.48        600L: 9:27.26       

16 1147159 VARELA BAZA LUCIA 2011 CFVLUGO 12:34.67 M 25 256 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 43.60           100L: 1:31.03        200L: 3:06.02        400L: 6:11.81        600L: 9:26.26       

17 1146919 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS AGUEDA 2010 CFVLUGO 12:34.92 M 25 255 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.93           100L: 1:27.96        200L: 3:04.14        400L: 6:14.50        600L: 9:25.77       

18 1144827 TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ MANUELA I. 2011 CFVLUGO 12:49.42 M 25 241 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.81           100L: 1:25.87        200L: 3:01.87        400L: 6:17.61        600L: 9:35.09       

19 1143790 MUÑIZ RAMA MARTA 2010 RIVEIRA 12:54.41 M 25 237 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.70           100L: 1:29.25        200L: 3:05.35        400L: 6:24.97        600L: 9:42.67       

20 1143427 ALIAGA PEREZ JULIA 2010 NPONTEA 14:05.17 M 25 182 AS TRAVESAS
                          100L: 1:36.82        200L: 3:20.62        400L: 6:52.84        600L: 10:30.55      
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2 - 400 m Estilos Masculino

1 1143981 SUAREZ MARTINEZ DIEGO 2008 CASINOC 5:07.69 M 25 444 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 31.05           100M: 1:07.63       

2 1130724 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 5:09.53 M 25 436 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 33.32           100M: 1:12.73       

3 1146836 LEVCHENKO NIKITA 2008 ARZUA 5:12.98 M 25 422 SANTA ISABEL
                          100M: 1:09.80       

4 1079880 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 5:13.65 M 25 419 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 32.47           100M: 1:10.64       

5 1141235 MARIÑO SILVA BRAIS 2008 RIVEIRA 5:21.37 M 25 390 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 33.00           100M: 1:12.63       

6 1144853 GONZALEZ PREGO XOSE 2008 NCORUÑA 5:23.70 M 25 381 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 36.08           100M: 1:17.03       

7 1143393 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 5:33.40 M 25 349 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 34.38           100M: 1:14.67       

8 1143971 GERVENO PRADA LUIS 2009 CASINOC 5:33.48 M 25 349 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 35.16           100M: 1:16.23       

9 1146789 RIVAS TORRES PAULO 2008 ADFOGAR 5:33.56 M 25 348 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 34.47           100M: 1:15.36       

10 1144096 REBOREDO CHACÓN GUILLERMO 2008 RCNVIGO 5:34.60 M 25 345 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 35.29           100M: 1:18.92       

11 1111256 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FDEZ. ADRIAN 2008 GALAICO 5:35.47 M 25 342 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 36.14           100M: 1:19.70       

12 1180216 FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ ANXO 2009 ADFOGAR 5:39.10 M 25 332 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 37.05           100M: 1:20.15       

13 1144481 PATIÑO RÍOS JESÚS 2009 RIVEIRA 5:42.27 M 25 322 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 35.84           100M: 1:18.73       

14 1144860 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SERGIO 2009 RBAIXAS 5:43.79 M 25 318 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 34.96           100M: 1:15.99       

15 1143181 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 5:44.97 M 25 315 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 35.66           100M: 1:18.17       

16 1143945 CARRIL FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 2009 ARZUA 5:45.13 M 25 314 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 37.78           100M: 1:22.07       

17 1143549 LOPEZ VARELA ANTON 2009 ARZUA 5:50.83 M 25 299 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 36.92           100M: 1:22.57       

18 1144035 RODRIGUEZ RAÑA MIGUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 5:51.85 M 25 297 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 43.16           100M: 1:34.15       

19 1144557 CADAVID RIBEIRO TIZIANO 2008 POURENSE 5:55.24 M 25 288 MONFORTE
                          50M: 37.16           100M: 1:22.07       

20 1143957 LAZIEIEV NEMERSKIY ALEKSANDR 2009 ARZUA 5:56.95 M 25 284 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 38.66           100M: 1:24.91       

21 1135484 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 5:57.85 M 25 282 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 40.04           100M: 1:27.67       

22 1143658 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2009 NTNARON 5:57.91 M 25 282 BATALLONES
                          50M: 38.59           100M: 1:24.56       

23 1079430 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 6:00.48 M 25 276 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 40.09           100M: 1:29.58       

24 1143465 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ SAMUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 6:03.85 M 25 268 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 41.98           100M: 1:31.69       

25 1198242 PEREZ VIDAL DYLAN 2009 POURENSE 6:08.20 M 25 259 MONFORTE
                          50M: 41.63           100M: 1:30.85       

26 1198882 MUIÑO GARCÍA ALEJANDRO 2009 CNLICEO 6:09.01 M 25 257 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 40.55           100M: 1:31.64       

27 1144423 IGLESIAS PEÑA GABRIEL 2009 CASINOC 6:14.16 M 25 247 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 39.48           100M: 1:27.28       

28 1147174 VILLANUEVA CENTENO HENRIQUE 2009 CNLICEO 6:16.41 M 25 242 C. DEL MAR
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                          50M: 40.25           100M: 1:26.84       

29 1144415 NISTAL PALACIOS RAFAEL 2009 CASINOC 6:19.95 M 25 236 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 40.39           100M: 1:31.30       

30 1206977 VIDAL ROSALES IAGO 2009 RCNVIGO 6:21.27 M 25 233 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 42.80           100M: 1:35.95       

31 1144859 MOREIRA REY LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 6:21.49 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 42.14           100M: 1:33.12       

32 1187886 GARCIA AROCHENA JACOBO J. 2009 NCORUÑA 6:27.06 M 25 223 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 42.87           100M: 1:33.93       

33 1144080 ÁLVAREZ RIVAS NICOLÁS 2009 RCNVIGO 6:32.09 M 25 214 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 44.54           100M: 1:41.29       

34 1143422 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 6:33.43 M 25 212 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 48.88           100M: 1:43.89       

35 1143178 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 6:36.55 M 25 207 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 44.42           100M: 1:37.94       

36 1205150 LEGASPI GARCIA CARLOS 2008 CFVLUGO 6:45.86 M 25 193 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 44.29           100M: 1:35.89       

37 1143333 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS PEDRO 2008 GALAICO 6:48.61 M 25 189 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 46.24           100M: 1:42.07       

38 1147200 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 2009 RCNVIGO 6:50.01 M 25 187 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 43.52          

39 1144556 GONZALEZ ALONSO JOEL 2008 POURENSE 6:54.87 M 25 181 MONFORTE
                          50M: 45.00           100M: 1:37.34       

40 1143779 GAVIEIRO MONTERO SERGIO 2009 POR-MIÑA 7:00.87 M 25 173 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 45.16           100M: 1:43.10       

41 1182406 GARCIA SANJORGE MARCOS 2008 SANXENXO 7:01.21 M 25 173 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 45.38           100M: 1:40.87       
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3 - 100 m Libre Feminino

1 1141262 LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CELIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:09.16 M 25 383 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 32.73          

2 1144111 QUINTAS MELON MARIA 2010 NPONTEA 1:13.74 M 25 316 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 34.18          

3 1144722 REQUEJO FERNANDEZ IRENE 2010 POURENSE 1:14.21 M 25 310 MONFORTE
                          50L: 35.50          

4 1146956 CANDO GOMEZ LUCIA 2010 CFVLUGO 1:15.33 M 25 296 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.50          

5 1180152 PEREZ MARTINEZ SARA 2010 NTNARON 1:15.77 M 25 291 BATALLONES
                          50L: 36.38          

6 1147062 JOVE NOVO ALICIA 2011 CNFERRO 1:16.34 M 25 285 BATALLONES
                          50L: 36.48          

7 1144971 PEREZ GARCIA SARA 2010 GALAICO 1:17.69 M 25 270 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.17          

8 1196050 CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE 2011 CNLICEO 1:17.91 M 25 268 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.55          

9 1147330 MENDEZ LOPEZ HELENA 2010 NCORUÑA 1:18.13 M 25 266 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.50          

10 1147116 GONZÁLEZ CID NOA 2010 RCNVIGO 1:18.40 M 25 263 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.86          

11 1174944 PRIETO GARCIA LUCIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:18.62 M 25 261 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.54          

12 1143169 CARRASCO DE CASTRO MARINA 2010 CMARINA 1:18.72 M 25 260 BATALLONES
                          50L: 36.94          

13 1182354 SOUTO GOMEZ CLAUDIA 2010 CFVLUGO 1:19.34 M 25 254 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 37.77          

14 1146937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ JARA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:19.35 M 25 253 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 37.43          

15 1198792 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ANDREA 2010 CMARINA 1:19.44 M 25 253 BATALLONES
                          50L: 37.59          

16 1144154 GONZALEZ PINO DIANA 2010 NPONTEA 1:20.39 M 25 244 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.48          

17 1144483 CORRALES VENTOSO ZAIRA 2010 RIVEIRA 1:20.51 M 25 243 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 37.34          

18 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS NOA 2011 ADFOGAR 1:20.64 M 25 241 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.24          

19 1143831 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO LIDIA 2010 POURENSE 1:20.70 M 25 241 MONFORTE
                          50L: 37.95          

20 1143167 MATO MENDEZ INES 2010 CMARINA 1:21.09 M 25 237 BATALLONES
                          50L: 39.45          

21 1143168 SIXTO CALVO MARTINA 2010 CMARINA 1:21.47 M 25 234 BATALLONES
                          50L: 38.79          

22 1192266 GARCIA CALVO NOA 2010 NTNARON 1:21.62 M 25 233 BATALLONES
                          50L: 38.69          

23 1035960 MEILAN GEGUNDEZ ADRIANA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:21.97 M 25 230 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.22          

24 1171639 TORRADO PRIETO VEGA 2010 GALAICO 1:22.25 M 25 228 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.80          

25 1182356 PAZ LOPEZ ELBA 2011 NTNARON 1:22.57 M 25 225 BATALLONES
                          50L: 40.17          

26 1147337 FERNANDEZ SOUTO SABELA 2011 NCORUÑA 1:22.64 M 25 224 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.95          

27 1187888 REBOREDO LIZASO AITANA 2011 NCORUÑA 1:23.11 M 25 221 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.08          

28 1180230 VILLAR CASTRO SABELA 2010 ADFOGAR 1:23.46 M 25 218 C. DEL MAR
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                          50L: 40.89          

29 1182398 NOYA REIRIZ EVA 2010 CIDSANTI 1:23.65 M 25 216 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 38.62          

30 1219497 RODRIGUEZ SEOANE SOFIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:23.99 M 25 214 MONFORTE
                          50L: 39.48          

31 1189611 VIDAL EIROA DANIELA 2010 NTNARON 1:24.26 M 25 212 BATALLONES
                          50L: 39.73          

32 1192782 SANTOS SANCHEZ IRENE 2011 CDELMAR 1:24.72 M 25 208 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.89          

33 1208837 NÚÑEZ VÁZQUEZ VIOLETA 2010 NPONTEA 1:24.81 M 25 208 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 39.07          

34 1144536 GARCIA FEIJOO VERA 2010 POURENSE 1:24.95 M 25 206 MONFORTE
                          50L: 40.13          

35 1143830 FERNANDES FERNANDEZ LARA 2010 POURENSE 1:25.12 M 25 205 MONFORTE
                          50L: 39.73          

36 1144913 ALDAO SEÑARÍS BERTA 2010 ARTEIXO 1:25.53 M 25 202 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 41.41          

37 1220974 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALICIA 2010 NTNARON 1:25.91 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 40.94          

38 1143221 VALENCIA MATEO COVADONGA 2011 CMARINA 1:26.33 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 41.00          

39 1144872 CHAMORRO GARROTE SHEILA 2010 CNFERRO 1:26.34 M 25 197 BATALLONES
                          50L: 41.57          

40 1143210 CALVO MANSO MATILDA 2010 CMARINA 1:26.91 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 43.16          

41 1145004 ABELLEIRA GOMEZ LARA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:27.35 M 25 190 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.58          

42 1208822 PEREZ ARMESTO CARMEN 2011 MOLEMOS 1:27.50 M 25 189 MONFORTE
                          50L: 40.69          

43 1143525 LAGE LENCE PAULA 2010 CNFERRO 1:28.06 M 25 185 BATALLONES
                          50L: 41.20          

44 1196861 RODRIGUEZ PAZOS ARIADNA 2011 CNLICEO 1:28.50 M 25 183 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 41.72          

45 1199124 PEREZ FIGUEROA SABELA 2010 NCORUÑA 1:28.82 M 25 181 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.51          

46 1193458 HAJALE IRIARTE ARANTZA ISABEL 2011 SDBOIRO 1:29.63 M 25 176 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 43.08          

47 1034143 BARREIRO FERNANDEZ OFELIA 2011 GALAICO 1:29.84 M 25 174 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 43.76          

48 1186842 DE COMINGES LÓPEZ JULIA 2010 RCNVIGO 1:29.93 M 25 174 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 41.54          

49 1144813 VILARNOVO SUAREZ LUCIA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:29.97 M 25 174 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.78          

50 1145032 ALVAREZ GANDARA MARIA 2010 POURENSE 1:30.00 M 25 0 MONFORTE
                          50L: 42.76          

51 1180161 LOPEZ FRANCO NAHIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:30.20 M 25 172 MONFORTE
                          50L: 42.35          

52 1144410 SÁNCHEZ SOTELO NAGORE 2010 CNMOS 1:30.58 M 25 170 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 41.67          

53 1145018 GAYOSO ANTON CARLOTA 2011 CASINOC 1:30.73 M 25 169 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.11          

54 1205945 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO ALEJANDRA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:30.90 M 25 168 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 42.62          

55 1205149 LAGO GONZÁLEZ EILA 2010 RCNVIGO 1:31.07 M 25 167 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 44.49          

56 1205930 FERNANDEZ BERDULLES NAHIA 2011 CNMOS 1:31.10 M 25 167 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 43.84          

57 1143944 PIÑEIRO BLANCO MARIA VICTORIA 2011 GALAICO 1:31.45 M 25 165 AS TRAVESAS
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                          50L: 43.40          

58 1192795 RODRIGUEZ NINE EMMA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:31.47 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 43.52          

59 1147027 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ LAURA 2011 GALAICO 1:31.48 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 42.87          

60 1147113 CAMPOS LEIRO IRENE 2010 RCNVIGO 1:31.58 M 25 165 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 40.78          

61 1144426 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ JULIA 2011 CASINOC 1:31.62 M 25 164 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.33          

61 1143214 SAIZ SAIZ SIRA 2011 CMARINA 1:31.62 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 42.55          

63 1195560 DEÁN PARDO LUCIA 2011 CNXOVE 1:31.94 M 25 163 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 42.41          

64 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO LUCIA 2011 ADFOGAR 1:32.86 M 25 158 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 43.10          

65 1207047 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIANA 2011 RBAIXAS 1:33.23 M 25 156 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 42.14          

66 1186852 DE CASTRO MUNIN SOFIA 2010 CASINOC 1:33.36 M 25 155 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.44          

67 1200123 GARRIDO BARCIELA VALERIA 2011 CNMOS 1:33.48 M 25 155 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 43.74          

68 1034545 RODRIGUEZ VICTORIA SOFIA 2011 CNFERRO 1:34.79 M 25 148 BATALLONES
                          50L: 43.69          

69 1192776 ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA 2011 CDELMAR 1:35.64 M 25 145 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 44.47          

70 1205934 ROMERO PAZOS CARLA 2010 CNMOS 1:36.87 M 25 139 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 45.54          

71 1171464 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ JOANA 2011 POURENSE 1:36.91 M 25 0 MONFORTE
                          50L: 45.68          

72 1190209 SINDE GIL DANIELA VICTORIA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:37.53 M 25 136 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 47.06          

73 1188587 NOMDEDEU VAZQUEZ MAFALDA 2011 NCORUÑA 1:38.49 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 46.62          

74 1218125 RIBO MIGUEL LAURA 2010 CIDSANTI 1:39.37 M 25 129 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 44.16          

75 1144389 ARTICO LOPEZ INES 2011 CNFERRO 1:39.57 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 46.81          

76 1194877 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ CARLOTA 2011 GALAICO 1:40.11 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 46.60          

77 1202970 VELOSO VILAS NEREA 2010 CNMOS 1:40.33 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 46.96          

78 1144884 ALVARIÑO FRAGA DANIELA 2011 CNFERRO 1:40.69 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 46.09          

79 1208816 TORRES PRIMERA AINHOA 2011 CEDEIRA 1:41.09 M 25 122 BATALLONES
                          50L: 45.41          

80 1203304 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ IRENE 2010 MOLEMOS 1:41.45 M 25 121 MONFORTE
                          50L: 46.91          

81 1180162 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ELISA 2011 ARTEIXO 1:41.46 M 25 121 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 46.10          

82 1220980 ENCINAS NOGUEIRA SARA 2010 NOLEIROS 1:41.51 M 25 121 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 45.95          

83 1180404 ABUIN ABELEDO LARA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:43.26 M 25 115 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 48.03          

84 1214818 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA RAQUEL 2011 NPONTEA 1:43.56 M 25 114 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 47.95          

85 1219489 GONZALEZ GARCIA JULIA 2011 CNXOVE 1:43.85 M 25 113 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 47.11          

86 1147325 MIGUELEZ VAZQUEZ NOA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:44.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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                          50L: 48.49          

87 1202029 GONZALEZ CASAL IRENE 2011 CMARINA 1:44.47 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 47.86          

88 1205928 BARROS DOMINGUEZ FATIMA 2011 CNMOS 1:45.31 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 49.52          

89 1172674 BUSTABAD ESPANTOSO SARA 2011 CNFERRO 1:46.71 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 47.53          

90 1213566 PÉREZ CABO ALICIA 2010 POURENSE 1:46.88 M 25 0 MONFORTE
                          50L: 47.84          

91 1170405 NOVO LOPEZ-VIZCAINO AMELIA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:47.09 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 47.94          

92 1194884 FREIRE ÁLVAREZ ALDARA 2011 CNLICEO 1:47.27 M 25 102 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 49.38          

93 1185629 CASTAÑO RODRÍGUEZ CARMEN 2011 NPONTEA 1:47.89 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 48.36          

94 1204917 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALICIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:48.15 M 25 0 MONFORTE
                          50L: 50.32          

95 1221625 VARELA MESA MARIÑA 2011 CNLICEO 1:48.24 M 25 100 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 47.02          

96 1218971 VALLES BAS ALEXANDRA 2010 CNREDON 1:48.66 M 25 98 MONFORTE
                          50L: 48.59          

97 1198873 RAMOS FUSTES SOFIA 2011 NTNARON 1:49.03 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 48.53          

98 1200110 PITA RODRIGUEZ AROA 2011 CNXOVE 1:50.71 M 25 93 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 50.13          

99 1146963 CARCERO LOPEZ MATILDE 2011 CFVLUGO 1:51.63 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 51.62          

100 1194859 PENEDO GROBAS MARIA 2011 ADFOGAR 1:53.06 M 25 87 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 50.86          

101 1215937 SEGADE PROL CARLA 2011 RIVEIRA 1:53.89 M 25 85 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 52.66          

102 1217944 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA MARIA 2011 ARZUA 1:53.93 M 25 85 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 51.28          

103 1177225 GARCÍA REGUEIRA ALBA 2011 ARTEIXO 1:54.61 M 25 84 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 52.90          

104 1218968 NOCHE BARREIRA ANTIA 2011 CNREDON 1:55.32 M 25 82 MONFORTE
                          50L: 51.95          

105 1205824 POMBO VILAS TERESA 2011 ADFOGAR 1:55.39 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 50.04          

106 1147145 CALDEIRO BROZ CARMEN 2010 CFVLUGO 1:55.93 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 51.53          

107 1217799 ANSEDE NOVO MARTHA 2011 NTNARON 1:56.40 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 52.75          

108 1218969 PEREZ MUIÑOS CLARA 2011 CNREDON 1:58.45 M 25 76 MONFORTE
                          50L: 53.85          

109 1144780 FRADE CARO AROA M. 2011 RCNVIGO 2:03.27 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 55.02          

110 1147134 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ CELTIA 2010 NOLEIROS 2:03.76 M 25 66 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 56.27          

111 1203265 GONZALEZ HERMIDA ANTIA 2011 CMARINA 2:07.18 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 56.43          

112 1202920 BOUZA FREIRE EMMA 2011 CMARINA 2:13.26 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 57.44          

113 1217438 LIMA BESADA CARMEN 2011 SANXENXO 2:14.03 M 25 52 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 58.74          

114 1200106 LAMIGUEIRO LOPEZ ELENA 2011 CMARINA 2:15.57 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 1:00.22        

115 1202919 BERMUDEZ BLANCO SOFIA 2011 CMARINA 2:17.04 M 25 0 BATALLONES
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                          50L: 1:01.53        

116 1212060 VÁZQUEZ NOVO LARA 2011 CNFERRO 2:28.81 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 1:04.69        

117 1208875 VIEITO ARADAS LUCÍA 2011 CIDSANTI 2:35.15 M 25 33 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 1:05.06        
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4 - 100 m Libre Masculino

1 1144176 CILLERO GARCÍA ANTÓN 2008 CDELMAR 58.94 M 25 443 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 28.28          

2 1025756 PAZ NUÑEZ MARIO 2008 CNFERRO 59.99 M 25 420 BATALLONES
                          50L: 28.99          

3 1146918 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO SAMUEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 1:00.85 M 25 402 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 28.78          

4 1144736 BARRERA BOADO DIEGO 2008 CIDSANTI 1:01.05 M 25 398 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 28.56          

5 1187893 PARGA ALVARENGA IAN G. 2008 ADFOGAR 1:01.63 M 25 387 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 29.91          

6 1141263 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ DANIEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 1:02.50 M 25 371 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.27          

7 1144034 VIDAL LEBOREIRO PABLO 2008 RBAIXAS 1:03.68 M 25 351 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 30.64          

8 1186861 SOBRINO NOGALES SEBASTIAN 2008 CASINOC 1:04.07 M 25 345 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 31.43          

9 1143799 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR MATEO 2009 RIVEIRA 1:04.21 M 25 342 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.40          

10 1111249 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 1:04.80 M 25 333 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 30.68          

11 1144608 FRAGA VISOS TEO 2008 CIDSANTI 1:04.83 M 25 333 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.86          

12 1079119 DIEGUEZ GANDOY MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 1:05.75 M 25 319 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.24          

13 1146972 OLVEIRA BARTOLOME PEDRO 2008 NCORUÑA 1:07.06 M 25 300 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 32.26          

14 1144852 VAZQUEZ QUIROGA ANGEL M. 2008 NCORUÑA 1:08.72 M 25 279 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 33.21          

14 1146785 ALCALDE MAHIA JUN BIN 2008 NCORUÑA 1:08.72 M 25 279 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 33.00          

16 1189227 PAZ ALVAREZ SAMUEL 2009 CNREDON 1:09.54 M 25 269 MONFORTE
                          50L: 32.88          

17 1135484 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 1:09.75 M 25 267 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 33.98          

18 1146776 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA LUCAS 2009 CMARINA 1:10.24 M 25 261 BATALLONES
                          50L: 33.59          

19 1144701 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS JACOBO 2008 POURENSE 1:10.41 M 25 260 MONFORTE
                          50L: 33.31          

19 1144657 MARTINEZ POSADA NUNO 2008 RBAIXAS 1:10.41 M 25 260 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 33.78          

21 1144105 BAO PURRIÑOS MANUEL 2008 CNLICEO 1:10.83 M 25 255 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 34.33          

22 1208865 QUIÑOY VEIGA ALVARO 2009 CIDSANTI 1:10.89 M 25 254 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.92          

23 1198882 MUIÑO GARCÍA ALEJANDRO 2009 CNLICEO 1:11.15 M 25 251 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 33.98          

23 1141394 AMOEDO CABALEIRO JORGE 2008 CNREDON 1:11.15 M 25 251 MONFORTE
                          50L: 33.93          

25 1144101 LIGERO PORTELA IGNACIO 2008 CNLICEO 1:11.34 M 25 249 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 34.07          

26 1143450 PRATS MOREIRAS MARTIN 2009 MOLEMOS 1:11.60 M 25 247 MONFORTE
                          50L: 34.37          

27 1141340 GALAN VILA DARIO 2008 POR-MIÑA 1:11.67 M 25 246 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 33.27          

28 1144322 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ LEO 2009 CDELMAR 1:12.21 M 25 241 C. DEL MAR
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                          50L: 34.00          

29 1144616 REY MUNIN ALONSO 2008 CIDSANTI 1:12.63 M 25 236 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.68          

30 1205852 RODRIGUES RODRIGUES GUSTAVO 2009 RBAIXAS 1:13.84 M 25 225 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 35.95          

31 1144649 FERNÁNDEZ-VILANOVA ARIAS SERGIO 2009 CASINOC 1:14.13 M 25 222 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 35.50          

32 1185607 GIL - RIVERA BARBEITO HUGO 2009 CDELMAR 1:14.19 M 25 222 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 35.13          

33 1144802 FERRERO FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:14.40 M 25 220 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.23          

34 1023160 ORTEGA CRUZ GERMAN 2009 CASINOC 1:14.43 M 25 220 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 36.01          

35 1144904 ESMORIS SIERRA HUGO 2008 ADFOGAR 1:14.51 M 25 219 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 35.31          

36 1178770 ACEVEDO MÉNDEZ DANIEL 2009 NPONTEA 1:14.99 M 25 215 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.16          

37 1144960 GARCIA GONZALEZ NICOLAS 2008 GALAICO 1:16.03 M 25 206 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 36.44          

38 1143811 SALGADO POUSO JORGE 2009 RIVEIRA 1:16.15 M 25 205 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 35.92          

39 1187889 EMILIAN BACAOANU DAVID ANTONIO 2009 RIVEIRA 1:16.32 M 25 204 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 35.94          

40 1178916 PIÑA CONSUEGRA LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 1:16.39 M 25 203 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 35.75          

41 1196818 OTERO CANEDA MARTÍN 2009 RCNVIGO 1:16.81 M 25 200 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.50          

42 1212547 BLANCO PEREZ CAMILO 2008 CASINOC 1:17.13 M 25 197 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 36.67          

43 1143438 DIAZ ARMADA LEO 2009 CNFERRO 1:17.34 M 25 196 BATALLONES
                          50L: 36.39          

44 1144080 ÁLVAREZ RIVAS NICOLÁS 2009 RCNVIGO 1:17.49 M 25 195 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.28          

45 1187886 GARCIA AROCHENA JACOBO J. 2009 NCORUÑA 1:17.56 M 25 194 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.18          

46 1146982 COUTO GOGORZA DANEL 2008 NCORUÑA 1:17.87 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.20          

47 1182406 GARCIA SANJORGE MARCOS 2008 SANXENXO 1:18.02 M 25 191 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 37.44          

48 1146976 MEZQUITA LOBATO ALVARO 2009 NCORUÑA 1:18.59 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 36.82          

49 1147193 FREIRE ALVAREZ IVAN 2009 CNLICEO 1:19.03 M 25 183 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.52          

50 1192788 FERNÁNDEZ RAFALES MARIO 2009 CNFERRO 1:19.19 M 25 182 BATALLONES
                          50L: 38.07          

51 1143333 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS PEDRO 2008 GALAICO 1:19.83 M 25 178 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 38.10          

52 1143708 DIAZ DOMINGUEZ J. MANUEL 2009 ARTEIXO 1:20.32 M 25 175 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.50          

52 1204033 PREZ MEDINA LUIS MANUEL 2009 MOLEMOS 1:20.32 M 25 175 MONFORTE
                          50L: 38.40          

54 1208827 DURAN COUÑAGO IVAN 2009 CNREDON 1:20.77 M 25 172 MONFORTE
                          50L: 38.50          

55 1213594 MARTINEZ CASTAÑEDA IKER 2009 CEDEIRA 1:21.25 M 25 169 BATALLONES
                          50L: 37.18          

56 1141286 GOMEZ GARCIA JORGE 2008 POURENSE 1:21.38 M 25 168 MONFORTE
                          50L: 37.70          

57 1182392 CASTRO FERNANDEZ JULIO 2009 CIDSANTI 1:22.47 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 38.54          

58 1221890 NAVEIRA FILGUEIRAS RAUL 2009 NOLEIROS 1:22.60 M 25 161 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 38.91          

59 1208870 SEOANE FERNANDEZ MARTÍN 2008 CIDSANTI 1:23.09 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 38.06          

60 1144076 VECINO MAURE PEDRO 2009 RCNVIGO 1:23.78 M 25 154 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 40.03          

61 1144554 SALGADO MEIRIÑO MATEO 2008 POURENSE 1:24.27 M 25 151 MONFORTE
                          50L: 40.23          

62 1205854 SIO SIMON JAVIER 2009 RBAIXAS 1:24.43 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 39.44          

63 1208821 PEREZ ARMESTO ALVARO 2009 MOLEMOS 1:24.50 M 25 150 MONFORTE
                          50L: 39.59          

64 1144534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ NOE 2009 POURENSE 1:25.04 M 25 147 MONFORTE
                          50L: 40.28          

65 1217943 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA FELIX 2009 ARZUA 1:25.29 M 25 146 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 40.46          

66 1214825 BARREIRO GARCÍA ALFONSO 2009 CNLICEO 1:25.45 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.75          

67 1147026 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ MARIO 2009 GALAICO 1:25.99 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 40.90          

68 1207059 CAYAZZO BRANDARIZ IVÁN 2008 ARTEIXO 1:27.88 M 25 133 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.35          

69 1197580 ORECHIA BAUTISTA 2009 CIDSANTI 1:28.33 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 43.44          

70 1189610 MARIN FRANCISCO ROMEO 2009 NTNARON 1:28.59 M 25 130 BATALLONES
                          50L: 42.44          

71 1203506 GONZALEZ SOTELO RUBEN 2009 POURENSE 1:30.11 M 25 0 MONFORTE
                          50L: 42.96          

72 1212558 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA ROI 2009 ARTEIXO 1:30.44 M 25 122 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 43.72          

73 1221891 TOREA TAJES TIAGO 2009 NOLEIROS 1:30.59 M 25 122 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.38          

74 1196054 PAZ LOPEZ BREOGAN 2009 NTNARON 1:31.64 M 25 117 BATALLONES
                          50L: 43.93          

75 1214807 GIBSON TOSTÓN DANIEL 2008 CNXOVE 1:31.77 M 25 117 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 41.40          

76 1196868 SOLBEIRA FERNANDEZ HECTOR 2009 MIRAFLOR 1:32.60 M 25 114 MONFORTE
                          50L: 41.35          

77 1212550 ROCHA RODRIGUEZ ANTON 2008 CASINOC 1:33.09 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.97          

78 1143537 FERNANDEZ OTERO HUGO 2009 POURENSE 1:33.46 M 25 0 MONFORTE
                          50L: 44.98          

79 1144401 ABALO ÁLVAREZ JAIME 2009 RCNVIGO 1:33.65 M 25 110 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 43.15          

80 1214816 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MAURO 2009 MOLEMOS 1:34.03 M 25 109 MONFORTE
                          50L: 43.73          

81 1221889 DURAN CARRO ALVARO 2009 NOLEIROS 1:37.04 M 25 99 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 46.73          

82 1220811 PRESEDO RAMALLO MARCOS 2008 CIDSANTI 1:37.39 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 44.94          

83 1208863 MUIÑO GONZALEZ ESTEBAN MANUEL 2009 CIDSANTI 1:44.89 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 49.10          

84 1208866 REGUEIRO CASTRO ALVARO JOSÉ 2009 CIDSANTI 1:58.55 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 51.98          

85 1213590 DÍAZ SOUTO DAVID 2009 CNXOVE 2:04.81 M 25 46 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 55.59          

86 1188583 MOSQUERA MUÑOZ JONATHAN 2009 ARZUA 2:13.07 M 25 38 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 1:01.38        
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5 - 100 m Braza Feminino

1 1144416 GERVENO PRADA EVA 2011 CASINOC 1:31.83 M 25 313 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 42.88          

2 1144966 CASTRO CIDRAS ALBA 2010 GALAICO 1:32.96 M 25 301 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 43.74          

3 1143174 HERMIDA PEREIRA CARMEN 2010 CMARINA 1:34.43 M 25 287 BATALLONES
                          50B: 44.71          

4 1143790 MUÑIZ RAMA MARTA 2010 RIVEIRA 1:37.61 M 25 260 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 46.64          

5 1144537 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ ZAIDA 2010 POURENSE 1:39.80 M 25 243 MONFORTE
                          50B: 47.66          

6 1180350 MARTÍNEZ MASCATO LUCÍA 2010 RCNVIGO 1:40.06 M 25 242 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 45.60          

7 1144575 AMEIJEIRAS SOTO ANTIA 2010 POURENSE 1:40.09 M 25 241 MONFORTE
                          50B: 49.35          

8 1144375 MOLINELLI FRAGA ALDARA 2010 ARTEIXO 1:41.22 M 25 233 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 48.54          

9 1147177 GATO TOJO ANA 2010 CNLICEO 1:41.70 M 25 230 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 47.69          

10 1205862 FREIRE PERNAS ANDREA 2011 CEDEIRA 1:42.74 M 25 223 BATALLONES
                          50B: 48.56          

11 1143221 VALENCIA MATEO COVADONGA 2011 CMARINA 1:43.31 M 25 219 BATALLONES
                          50B: 49.37          

12 1192782 SANTOS SANCHEZ IRENE 2011 CDELMAR 1:43.73 M 25 217 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 50.18          

13 1196050 CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE 2011 CNLICEO 1:43.75 M 25 217 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 48.88          

14 1144827 TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ MANUELA I. 2011 CFVLUGO 1:43.99 M 25 215 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 49.25          

15 1035960 MEILAN GEGUNDEZ ADRIANA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:44.02 M 25 215 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 49.23          

16 1192783 SANTOS SANCHEZ SARA 2011 CDELMAR 1:44.30 M 25 213 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 51.04          

17 1147103 SEOANE RUBIÑOS NOA 2011 CNFERRO 1:44.84 M 25 210 BATALLONES
                          50B: 48.88          

18 1144628 TUBIO SUEIRO RITA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:46.65 M 25 199 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 50.42          

19 1147159 VARELA BAZA LUCIA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:47.78 M 25 193 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 52.07          

20 1146936 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO ANTIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:48.04 M 25 192 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 50.54          

21 1174944 PRIETO GARCIA LUCIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:48.05 M 25 192 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 50.76          

22 1147111 ABELLEIRA FERNANDEZ JUNCAL 2010 CNLICEO 1:49.13 M 25 186 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 50.20          

23 1144971 PEREZ GARCIA SARA 2010 GALAICO 1:49.19 M 25 186 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 52.66          

24 1147116 GONZÁLEZ CID NOA 2010 RCNVIGO 1:49.93 M 25 182 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 50.11          

25 1147108 CANO BURILLO CARMEN 2011 CNFERRO 1:50.25 M 25 180 BATALLONES
                          50B: 52.50          

26 1144954 D'ARRIGO LISO SABELA 2011 RBAIXAS 1:50.77 M 25 178 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 51.18          

27 1144410 SÁNCHEZ SOTELO NAGORE 2010 CNMOS 1:51.13 M 25 176 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 51.76          

28 1208869 SANMIGUEL LOPEZ XULIA 2011 CIDSANTI 1:51.26 M 25 176 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50B: 51.32          

29 1182381 ARIAS VAZQUEZ INES 2011 CFVLUGO 1:51.54 M 25 174 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 52.32          

30 1186842 DE COMINGES LÓPEZ JULIA 2010 RCNVIGO 1:52.07 M 25 172 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 51.95          

31 1144389 ARTICO LOPEZ INES 2011 CNFERRO 1:52.52 M 25 170 BATALLONES
                          50B: 53.63          

32 1144306 VARELA JACOB VERA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:52.79 M 25 169 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 53.58          

33 1180161 LOPEZ FRANCO NAHIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:52.84 M 25 168 MONFORTE
                          50B: 52.55          

34 1193458 HAJALE IRIARTE ARANTZA ISABEL 2011 SDBOIRO 1:53.75 M 25 164 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 55.54          

35 1034143 BARREIRO FERNANDEZ OFELIA 2011 GALAICO 1:53.97 M 25 163 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 54.52          

36 1144540 COBELAS ALVAREZ LAURA 2011 POURENSE 1:54.38 M 25 162 MONFORTE
                          50B: 54.99          

37 1144885 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ LARA 2011 CNFERRO 1:54.56 M 25 161 BATALLONES
                          50B: 54.85          

38 1205945 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO ALEJANDRA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:55.49 M 25 157 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 55.04          

39 1147113 CAMPOS LEIRO IRENE 2010 RCNVIGO 1:55.80 M 25 156 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 54.27          

40 1147337 FERNANDEZ SOUTO SABELA 2011 NCORUÑA 1:56.03 M 25 155 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 55.35          

41 1199124 PEREZ FIGUEROA SABELA 2010 NCORUÑA 1:56.20 M 25 154 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 55.60          

42 1187888 REBOREDO LIZASO AITANA 2011 NCORUÑA 1:58.27 M 25 146 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 56.25          

43 1207072 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:58.50 M 25 145 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 55.76          

44 1144594 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA GARA 2011 NPONTEA 1:59.00 M 25 143 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 55.96          

45 1189611 VIDAL EIROA DANIELA 2010 NTNARON 1:59.08 M 25 143 BATALLONES
                          50B: 56.90          

46 1200123 GARRIDO BARCIELA VALERIA 2011 CNMOS 2:00.01 M 25 140 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 56.16          

47 1192795 RODRIGUEZ NINE EMMA 2011 SDBOIRO 2:00.17 M 25 139 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 58.40          

48 1200110 PITA RODRIGUEZ AROA 2011 CNXOVE 2:00.52 M 25 138 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 55.91          

49 1208864 OTERO LOPEZ ARIADNA 2010 CIDSANTI 2:01.59 M 25 134 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 55.80          

50 1144884 ALVARIÑO FRAGA DANIELA 2011 CNFERRO 2:01.66 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50B: 57.22          

51 1185629 CASTAÑO RODRÍGUEZ CARMEN 2011 NPONTEA 2:01.77 M 25 134 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 56.65          

52 1192776 ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA 2011 CDELMAR 2:02.05 M 25 133 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:01.11        

53 1220974 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALICIA 2010 NTNARON 2:02.84 M 25 130 BATALLONES
                          50B: 59.26          

54 1146963 CARCERO LOPEZ MATILDE 2011 CFVLUGO 2:02.87 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 57.27          

55 1218125 RIBO MIGUEL LAURA 2010 CIDSANTI 2:03.19 M 25 129 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 57.56          

56 1198873 RAMOS FUSTES SOFIA 2011 NTNARON 2:03.69 M 25 128 BATALLONES
                          50B: 58.40          

57 1172123 AMADO FORMOSO ALBA 2011 CMARINA 2:03.81 M 25 127 BATALLONES
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                          50B: 56.63          

58 1217800 HERMIDA VALLEDOR CARLA 2010 NTNARON 2:04.11 M 25 126 BATALLONES
                          50B: 59.11          

59 1180162 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ELISA 2011 ARTEIXO 2:08.95 M 25 113 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:00.25        

60 1173900 FARIAS NOVOA XIANA 2011 CFVLUGO 2:08.97 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 1:02.61        

61 1208816 TORRES PRIMERA AINHOA 2011 CEDEIRA 2:09.94 M 25 110 BATALLONES
                          50B: 1:00.69        

62 1197577 LANDA PEDREIRA ELIA 2011 CIDSANTI 2:10.47 M 25 109 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 59.14          

63 1205934 ROMERO PAZOS CARLA 2010 CNMOS 2:12.01 M 25 105 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 1:04.08        

64 1215937 SEGADE PROL CARLA 2011 RIVEIRA 2:13.13 M 25 102 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 1:02.42        

65 1147134 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ CELTIA 2010 NOLEIROS 2:15.55 M 25 97 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:04.35        

66 1188587 NOMDEDEU VAZQUEZ MAFALDA 2011 NCORUÑA 2:15.56 M 25 97 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:03.42        

67 1194884 FREIRE ÁLVAREZ ALDARA 2011 CNLICEO 2:16.64 M 25 95 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:04.09        

68 1180404 ABUIN ABELEDO LARA 2011 CFVLUGO 2:20.07 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 1:06.05        

69 1217799 ANSEDE NOVO MARTHA 2011 NTNARON 2:24.93 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50B: 1:09.04        

70 1147145 CALDEIRO BROZ CARMEN 2010 CFVLUGO 2:25.54 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 1:07.96        

71 1220980 ENCINAS NOGUEIRA SARA 2010 NOLEIROS 2:28.13 M 25 74 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:08.04        

72 1208875 VIEITO ARADAS LUCÍA 2011 CIDSANTI 2:40.73 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 1:17.56        

73 1200106 LAMIGUEIRO LOPEZ ELENA 2011 CMARINA 2:56.87 M 25 43 BATALLONES
                          50B: 1:18.82        

74 1212060 VÁZQUEZ NOVO LARA 2011 CNFERRO 3:04.64 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50B: 1:23.39        
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6 - 100 m Braza Masculino

1 1144176 CILLERO GARCÍA ANTÓN 2008 CDELMAR 1:17.02 M 25 370 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 37.00          

2 1144853 GONZALEZ PREGO XOSE 2008 NCORUÑA 1:19.09 M 25 342 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 37.98          

3 1025756 PAZ NUÑEZ MARIO 2008 CNFERRO 1:21.48 M 25 313 BATALLONES
                          50B: 39.09          

4 1143799 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR MATEO 2009 RIVEIRA 1:21.67 M 25 311 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 38.86          

5 1180216 FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ ANXO 2009 ADFOGAR 1:24.41 M 25 281 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 39.91          

6 1141398 GONZALEZ PAVON XABIER 2008 RBAIXAS 1:25.14 M 25 274 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 40.54          

6 1143422 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 1:25.14 M 25 274 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 40.54          

8 1079430 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 1:29.07 M 25 239 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 42.09          

9 1144101 LIGERO PORTELA IGNACIO 2008 CNLICEO 1:31.21 M 25 223 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 43.65          

10 1111249 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 1:33.42 M 25 207 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 43.33          

11 1144852 VAZQUEZ QUIROGA ANGEL M. 2008 NCORUÑA 1:33.51 M 25 207 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 43.68          

12 1144533 LEIRO ESTEVEZ BREOGAN 2008 POURENSE 1:33.57 M 25 206 MONFORTE
                          50B: 45.09          

13 1144415 NISTAL PALACIOS RAFAEL 2009 CASINOC 1:35.00 M 25 197 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 44.75          

14 1143658 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2009 NTNARON 1:35.20 M 25 196 BATALLONES
                          50B: 46.03          

15 1187889 EMILIAN BACAOANU DAVID ANTONIO 2009 RIVEIRA 1:35.95 M 25 191 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 45.98          

16 1116987 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 1:37.99 M 25 180 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 47.16          

17 1144322 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ LEO 2009 CDELMAR 1:38.34 M 25 178 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 46.21          

18 1147174 VILLANUEVA CENTENO HENRIQUE 2009 CNLICEO 1:38.87 M 25 175 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 46.66          

19 1207059 CAYAZZO BRANDARIZ IVÁN 2008 ARTEIXO 1:39.08 M 25 174 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 47.65          

20 1144802 FERRERO FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:39.25 M 25 173 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 45.97          

21 1146972 OLVEIRA BARTOLOME PEDRO 2008 NCORUÑA 1:40.25 M 25 168 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 47.38          

22 1197893 JOPIA ASTRAY MARTIN 2009 CDELMAR 1:40.38 M 25 167 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 48.25          

23 1192788 FERNÁNDEZ RAFALES MARIO 2009 CNFERRO 1:41.41 M 25 162 BATALLONES
                          50B: 47.25          

24 1144559 ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 1:41.68 M 25 161 MONFORTE
                          50B: 48.46          

25 1185607 GIL - RIVERA BARBEITO HUGO 2009 CDELMAR 1:41.88 M 25 160 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 48.58          

26 1205150 LEGASPI GARCIA CARLOS 2008 CFVLUGO 1:41.92 M 25 160 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 48.96          

27 1075435 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 NTNARON 1:41.97 M 25 159 BATALLONES
                          50B: 47.83          

28 1147193 FREIRE ALVAREZ IVAN 2009 CNLICEO 1:43.19 M 25 154 C. DEL MAR
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                          50B: 49.22          

29 1143811 SALGADO POUSO JORGE 2009 RIVEIRA 1:44.05 M 25 150 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 50.06          

30 1146982 COUTO GOGORZA DANEL 2008 NCORUÑA 1:45.45 M 25 144 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 50.18          

31 1213594 MARTINEZ CASTAÑEDA IKER 2009 CEDEIRA 1:47.66 M 25 135 BATALLONES
                          50B: 51.53          

32 1143859 BARANDELA GONZALEZ LEO 2009 POURENSE 1:47.68 M 25 135 MONFORTE
                          50B: 50.95          

33 1196054 PAZ LOPEZ BREOGAN 2009 NTNARON 1:47.98 M 25 134 BATALLONES
                          50B: 50.63          

34 1147026 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ MARIO 2009 GALAICO 1:49.58 M 25 128 AS TRAVESAS
                          50B: 52.65          

35 1221890 NAVEIRA FILGUEIRAS RAUL 2009 NOLEIROS 1:50.03 M 25 127 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 50.58          

36 1204033 PREZ MEDINA LUIS MANUEL 2009 MOLEMOS 1:51.45 M 25 122 MONFORTE
                          50B: 51.98          

37 1212550 ROCHA RODRIGUEZ ANTON 2008 CASINOC 2:00.30 M 25 97 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 56.19          

38 1221891 TOREA TAJES TIAGO 2009 NOLEIROS 2:06.71 M 25 83 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 57.24          
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7 - 50 m Bolboreta Feminino

1 1145002 OUVIÑA PICOS NADIUSKA 2010 SDBOIRO 34.72 M 25 346 SANTA ISABEL
2 1144803 LEMA CASTRO ALBA 2011 POR-MIÑA 37.96 M 25 264 FLUVIAL
3 1141281 SANCHEZ JUANE LUCIA 2010 POURENSE 40.81 M 25 213 MONFORTE
4 1144242 GOMEZ REGUEIRO ESTELA 2010 POR-MIÑA 41.32 M 25 205 FLUVIAL
5 1144619 PRIETO CANTEIRO ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 42.07 M 25 194 FLUVIAL
6 1143831 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO LIDIA 2010 POURENSE 42.71 M 25 185 MONFORTE
7 1147219 PARDO CORTEZ SARA 2010 POR-MIÑA 43.17 M 25 180 FLUVIAL
8 1143830 FERNANDES FERNANDEZ LARA 2010 POURENSE 45.57 M 25 153 MONFORTE
9 1144536 GARCIA FEIJOO VERA 2010 POURENSE 46.12 M 25 147 MONFORTE

10 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS NOA 2011 ADFOGAR 46.47 M 25 144 C. DEL MAR
11 1146921 ARES OSUA CHLOE 2010 CFVLUGO 47.67 M 25 133 FLUVIAL
12 1172123 AMADO FORMOSO ALBA 2011 CMARINA 47.98 M 25 131 BATALLONES
13 1144872 CHAMORRO GARROTE SHEILA 2010 CNFERRO 48.00 M 25 131 BATALLONES
14 1144913 ALDAO SEÑARÍS BERTA 2010 ARTEIXO 48.08 M 25 130 C. DEL MAR
15 1182398 NOYA REIRIZ EVA 2010 CIDSANTI 48.22 M 25 129 SANTA ISABEL
16 1146919 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS AGUEDA 2010 CFVLUGO 49.00 M 25 123 FLUVIAL
17 1208864 OTERO LOPEZ ARIADNA 2010 CIDSANTI 49.02 M 25 123 SANTA ISABEL
17 1195560 DEÁN PARDO LUCIA 2011 CNXOVE 49.02 M 25 123 FLUVIAL
19 1145004 ABELLEIRA GOMEZ LARA 2011 SDBOIRO 49.62 M 25 118 SANTA ISABEL
20 1172797 AVE PEREZ ELENA 2011 NPONTEA 49.79 M 25 117 AS TRAVESAS
21 1197577 LANDA PEDREIRA ELIA 2011 CIDSANTI 50.52 M 25 112 SANTA ISABEL
22 1208837 NÚÑEZ VÁZQUEZ VIOLETA 2010 NPONTEA 50.92 M 25 109 AS TRAVESAS
23 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO LUCIA 2011 ADFOGAR 51.19 M 25 108 C. DEL MAR
24 1180230 VILLAR CASTRO SABELA 2010 ADFOGAR 51.25 M 25 107 C. DEL MAR
25 1214818 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA RAQUEL 2011 NPONTEA 51.35 M 25 107 AS TRAVESAS
26 1143807 TRASBACH GARCIA VERA 2010 SDBOIRO 51.46 M 25 106 SANTA ISABEL
27 1207047 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIANA 2011 RBAIXAS 51.74 M 25 104 AS TRAVESAS
28 1205149 LAGO GONZÁLEZ EILA 2010 RCNVIGO 52.48 M 25 100 AS TRAVESAS
29 1171464 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ JOANA 2011 POURENSE 52.64 M 25 0 MONFORTE
30 1186852 DE CASTRO MUNIN SOFIA 2010 CASINOC 53.42 M 25 95 C. DEL MAR
31 1034545 RODRIGUEZ VICTORIA SOFIA 2011 CNFERRO 54.18 M 25 91 BATALLONES
32 1190209 SINDE GIL DANIELA VICTORIA 2011 CFVLUGO 55.08 M 25 86 FLUVIAL
33 1219489 GONZALEZ GARCIA JULIA 2011 CNXOVE 56.66 M 25 79 FLUVIAL
34 1172674 BUSTABAD ESPANTOSO SARA 2011 CNFERRO 57.12 M 25 77 BATALLONES
35 1203304 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ IRENE 2010 MOLEMOS 57.66 M 25 75 MONFORTE
36 1208869 SANMIGUEL LOPEZ XULIA 2011 CIDSANTI 58.78 M 25 71 SANTA ISABEL
37 1194877 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ CARLOTA 2011 GALAICO 1:00.14 M 25 66 AS TRAVESAS
38 1202970 VELOSO VILAS NEREA 2010 CNMOS 1:00.66 M 25 64 AS TRAVESAS
39 1207072 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:00.88 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
40 1143944 PIÑEIRO BLANCO MARIA VICTORIA 2011 GALAICO 1:02.10 M 25 60 AS TRAVESAS
41 1205928 BARROS DOMINGUEZ FATIMA 2011 CNMOS 1:03.12 M 25 57 AS TRAVESAS
42 1170405 NOVO LOPEZ-VIZCAINO AMELIA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:03.53 M 25 56 FLUVIAL
43 1204917 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALICIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:03.57 M 25 56 MONFORTE
44 1202029 GONZALEZ CASAL IRENE 2011 CMARINA 1:04.08 M 25 55 BATALLONES
45 1147325 MIGUELEZ VAZQUEZ NOA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:11.29 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
46 1144780 FRADE CARO AROA M. 2011 RCNVIGO 1:18.56 M 25 29 AS TRAVESAS
47 1202919 BERMUDEZ BLANCO SOFIA 2011 CMARINA 1:22.35 M 25 25 BATALLONES
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8 - 50 m Bolboreta Masculino

1 1146836 LEVCHENKO NIKITA 2008 ARZUA 28.66 M 25 437 SANTA ISABEL
2 1144736 BARRERA BOADO DIEGO 2008 CIDSANTI 30.24 M 25 372 SANTA ISABEL
3 1141256 ROIS PRADO LUIS 2008 POR-MIÑA 31.39 M 25 332 FLUVIAL
4 1143945 CARRIL FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 2009 ARZUA 32.82 M 25 291 SANTA ISABEL
5 1143393 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 33.42 M 25 275 FLUVIAL
6 1141263 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ DANIEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 34.05 M 25 260 FLUVIAL
7 1143549 LOPEZ VARELA ANTON 2009 ARZUA 34.62 M 25 247 SANTA ISABEL
8 1143957 LAZIEIEV NEMERSKIY ALEKSANDR 2009 ARZUA 35.00 M 25 239 SANTA ISABEL
9 1143181 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 35.42 M 25 231 AS TRAVESAS

10 1144423 IGLESIAS PEÑA GABRIEL 2009 CASINOC 35.56 M 25 228 C. DEL MAR
11 1079119 DIEGUEZ GANDOY MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 36.05 M 25 219 FLUVIAL
12 1187893 PARGA ALVARENGA IAN G. 2008 ADFOGAR 37.27 M 25 198 C. DEL MAR
13 1144649 FERNÁNDEZ-VILANOVA ARIAS SERGIO 2009 CASINOC 37.63 M 25 193 C. DEL MAR
13 1141394 AMOEDO CABALEIRO JORGE 2008 CNREDON 37.63 M 25 193 MONFORTE
15 1198242 PEREZ VIDAL DYLAN 2009 POURENSE 37.70 M 25 192 MONFORTE
16 1141286 GOMEZ GARCIA JORGE 2008 POURENSE 37.82 M 25 190 MONFORTE
17 1144904 ESMORIS SIERRA HUGO 2008 ADFOGAR 37.97 M 25 187 C. DEL MAR
18 1144035 RODRIGUEZ RAÑA MIGUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 38.77 M 25 176 AS TRAVESAS
19 1144859 MOREIRA REY LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 38.79 M 25 176 AS TRAVESAS
20 1023160 ORTEGA CRUZ GERMAN 2009 CASINOC 39.05 M 25 172 C. DEL MAR
21 1206977 VIDAL ROSALES IAGO 2009 RCNVIGO 39.18 M 25 171 AS TRAVESAS
22 1189227 PAZ ALVAREZ SAMUEL 2009 CNREDON 39.65 M 25 165 MONFORTE
23 1208865 QUIÑOY VEIGA ALVARO 2009 CIDSANTI 42.04 M 25 138 SANTA ISABEL
24 1144559 ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 42.08 M 25 138 MONFORTE
25 1075435 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 NTNARON 42.09 M 25 137 BATALLONES
26 1143178 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 42.60 M 25 133 AS TRAVESAS
27 1196818 OTERO CANEDA MARTÍN 2009 RCNVIGO 43.56 M 25 124 AS TRAVESAS
28 1144556 GONZALEZ ALONSO JOEL 2008 POURENSE 43.88 M 25 121 MONFORTE
28 1144657 MARTINEZ POSADA NUNO 2008 RBAIXAS 43.88 M 25 121 AS TRAVESAS
30 1212547 BLANCO PEREZ CAMILO 2008 CASINOC 44.38 M 25 117 C. DEL MAR
31 1143438 DIAZ ARMADA LEO 2009 CNFERRO 44.63 M 25 115 BATALLONES
32 1144534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ NOE 2009 POURENSE 44.85 M 25 0 MONFORTE
33 1144030 LOSADA TORRES ISAAC 2008 MOLEMOS 45.32 M 25 110 MONFORTE
34 1144554 SALGADO MEIRIÑO MATEO 2008 POURENSE 46.10 M 25 0 MONFORTE
35 1143708 DIAZ DOMINGUEZ J. MANUEL 2009 ARTEIXO 47.96 M 25 93 C. DEL MAR
36 1143779 GAVIEIRO MONTERO SERGIO 2009 POR-MIÑA 48.01 M 25 92 FLUVIAL
37 1208827 DURAN COUÑAGO IVAN 2009 CNREDON 48.73 M 25 88 MONFORTE
38 1217943 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA FELIX 2009 ARZUA 49.10 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
39 1208870 SEOANE FERNANDEZ MARTÍN 2008 CIDSANTI 50.02 M 25 82 SANTA ISABEL
40 1205852 RODRIGUES RODRIGUES GUSTAVO 2009 RBAIXAS 50.13 M 25 81 AS TRAVESAS
41 1189610 MARIN FRANCISCO ROMEO 2009 NTNARON 50.72 M 25 78 BATALLONES
42 1205854 SIO SIMON JAVIER 2009 RBAIXAS 53.06 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
43 1214825 BARREIRO GARCÍA ALFONSO 2009 CNLICEO 55.52 M 25 60 C. DEL MAR
44 1182392 CASTRO FERNANDEZ JULIO 2009 CIDSANTI 56.92 M 25 55 SANTA ISABEL
45 1215944 BLANCO CALVO ANTON 2009 CIDSANTI 57.62 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
46 1208866 REGUEIRO CASTRO ALVARO JOSÉ 2009 CIDSANTI 1:16.66 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
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9 - 200 m Bolboreta Feminino

1 1144310 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ MARA 2010 GALAICO 3:05.57 M 25 267 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 39.11           100M: 1:27.14       

2 1147195 HURTADO PEDREIRA CARLA 2010 CNLICEO 3:08.16 M 25 256 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 36.25           100M: 1:23.80       

3 1144484 AGEITOS ROMERO LUCIA 2011 RIVEIRA 3:15.37 M 25 229 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 43.12           100M: 1:33.31       

4 1144803 LEMA CASTRO ALBA 2011 POR-MIÑA 3:15.48 M 25 229 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 41.84           100M: 1:31.92       

5 1145009 VILA RIAL ZAIRA 2011 NPONTEA 3:37.43 M 25 166 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 45.48           100M: 1:40.31       

6 1146956 CANDO GOMEZ LUCIA 2010 CFVLUGO 3:39.70 M 25 161 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 46.92           100M: 1:41.71       

7 1147062 JOVE NOVO ALICIA 2011 CNFERRO 3:39.78 M 25 161 BATALLONES
                          50M: 48.81           100M: 1:45.81       

8 1143210 CALVO MANSO MATILDA 2010 CMARINA 3:50.94 M 25 138 BATALLONES
                          50M: 51.16           100M: 1:49.79       

9 1143427 ALIAGA PEREZ JULIA 2010 NPONTEA 3:59.39 M 25 124 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 52.58           100M: 1:56.47       

10 1143167 MATO MENDEZ INES 2010 CMARINA 4:00.14 M 25 123 BATALLONES
                          50M: 51.67           100M: 1:52.17       
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1 1143981 SUAREZ MARTINEZ DIEGO 2008 CASINOC 2:26.98 M 25 399 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 32.05           100M: 1:09.84       

2 1079880 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 2:31.99 M 25 361 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 33.44           100M: 1:11.64       

3 1141235 MARIÑO SILVA BRAIS 2008 RIVEIRA 2:38.07 M 25 321 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 33.48           100M: 1:13.53       

4 1186861 SOBRINO NOGALES SEBASTIAN 2008 CASINOC 2:39.11 M 25 314 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 35.65           100M: 1:14.88       

5 1143971 GERVENO PRADA LUIS 2009 CASINOC 2:42.34 M 25 296 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 35.45           100M: 1:17.46       

6 1130724 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 2:43.89 M 25 288 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 35.37           100M: 1:16.74       

7 1144608 FRAGA VISOS TEO 2008 CIDSANTI 2:46.73 M 25 273 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 36.82           100M: 1:20.73       

8 1141256 ROIS PRADO LUIS 2008 POR-MIÑA 2:47.42 M 25 270 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 36.98           100M: 1:19.62       

9 1144034 VIDAL LEBOREIRO PABLO 2008 RBAIXAS 2:47.95 M 25 267 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 37.36           100M: 1:20.27       

10 1146789 RIVAS TORRES PAULO 2008 ADFOGAR 2:49.10 M 25 262 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 37.23           100M: 1:20.50       

11 1144096 REBOREDO CHACÓN GUILLERMO 2008 RCNVIGO 2:49.26 M 25 261 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 37.39           100M: 1:19.85       

12 1144481 PATIÑO RÍOS JESÚS 2009 RIVEIRA 2:50.05 M 25 257 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 36.28           100M: 1:19.83       

13 1146785 ALCALDE MAHIA JUN BIN 2008 NCORUÑA 2:52.52 M 25 246 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 38.18           100M: 1:22.38       

14 1144860 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SERGIO 2009 RBAIXAS 2:53.80 M 25 241 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 37.39           100M: 1:21.81       

15 1144616 REY MUNIN ALONSO 2008 CIDSANTI 3:00.93 M 25 214 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 41.16           100M: 1:27.29       

16 1146918 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO SAMUEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 3:01.54 M 25 211 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 38.21           100M: 1:24.08       

17 1146776 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA LUCAS 2009 CMARINA 3:03.19 M 25 206 BATALLONES
                          50M: 39.26           100M: 1:25.05       

18 1111256 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FDEZ. ADRIAN 2008 GALAICO 3:05.67 M 25 198 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 39.42           100M: 1:29.13       

19 1141398 GONZALEZ PAVON XABIER 2008 RBAIXAS 3:08.55 M 25 189 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 39.62           100M: 1:27.85       

20 1116987 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 3:12.88 M 25 176 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 42.74          

21 1144701 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS JACOBO 2008 POURENSE 3:22.85 M 25 151 MONFORTE
                          50M: 45.04           100M: 1:39.48       

22 1143465 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ SAMUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 3:25.13 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 43.60           100M: 1:35.99       

23 1143450 PRATS MOREIRAS MARTIN 2009 MOLEMOS 3:25.35 M 25 146 MONFORTE
                          50M: 42.50           100M: 1:35.04       

24 1144533 LEIRO ESTEVEZ BREOGAN 2008 POURENSE 3:26.35 M 25 144 MONFORTE
                          50M: 45.57           100M: 1:38.66       

25 1178770 ACEVEDO MÉNDEZ DANIEL 2009 NPONTEA 3:39.44 M 25 120 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 46.61           100M: 1:43.32       

26 1178916 PIÑA CONSUEGRA LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 3:43.26 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 45.75           100M: 1:42.19       

27 1147200 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 2009 RCNVIGO 3:46.49 M 25 109 AS TRAVESAS
                          50M: 45.60           100M: 1:43.98       

28 1144960 GARCIA GONZALEZ NICOLAS 2008 GALAICO 3:50.12 M 25 104 AS TRAVESAS
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                          50M: 47.36           100M: 1:48.13       
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11 - 400 m Libre Feminino

1 1196861 RODRIGUEZ PAZOS ARIADNA 2011 CNLICEO 3:42.05 M 25 1169 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 44.92           100L: 1:35.31        200L: 3:18.45       

2 1146805 ILLAN LAMAS AROA 2010 POR-MIÑA 5:11.06 M 25 425 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.29           100L: 1:12.66        200L: 2:31.70       

3 1141262 LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CELIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 5:19.62 M 25 392 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.76           100L: 1:14.60        200L: 2:37.03       

4 1144966 CASTRO CIDRAS ALBA 2010 GALAICO 5:23.00 M 25 379 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 36.73           100L: 1:18.53        200L: 2:40.68       

5 1034469 ABUIN RAMOS LAURA 2011 POR-MIÑA 5:26.95 M 25 366 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.37           100L: 1:16.05        200L: 2:39.98       

6 1144111 QUINTAS MELON MARIA 2010 NPONTEA 5:34.77 M 25 341 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 38.94           100L: 1:21.65        200L: 2:47.57       

7 1145010 SEIJO MARQUES MARÍA 2010 NPONTEA 5:35.23 M 25 339 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 35.72           100L: 1:17.56        200L: 2:44.28       

8 1144722 REQUEJO FERNANDEZ IRENE 2010 POURENSE 5:35.96 M 25 337 MONFORTE
                          50L: 37.76           100L: 1:19.71        200L: 2:45.00       

9 1147330 MENDEZ LOPEZ HELENA 2010 NCORUÑA 5:50.88 M 25 296 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.13           100L: 1:24.64        200L: 2:54.95       

10 1147219 PARDO CORTEZ SARA 2010 POR-MIÑA 5:51.06 M 25 295 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.15           100L: 1:22.47        200L: 2:51.11       

11 1146937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ JARA 2010 POR-MIÑA 5:52.26 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.43           100L: 1:23.84        200L: 2:54.70       

12 1143169 CARRASCO DE CASTRO MARINA 2010 CMARINA 5:52.44 M 25 292 BATALLONES
                          50L: 40.65           100L: 1:25.69        200L: 2:53.97       

13 1198792 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ANDREA 2010 CMARINA 5:55.90 M 25 283 BATALLONES
                          50L: 39.44           100L: 1:23.79        200L: 2:55.22       

14 1147111 ABELLEIRA FERNANDEZ JUNCAL 2010 CNLICEO 5:57.11 M 25 281 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.30           100L: 1:23.94        200L: 2:56.73       

15 1144242 GOMEZ REGUEIRO ESTELA 2010 POR-MIÑA 5:57.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.43           100L: 1:24.49        200L: 2:56.43       

16 1180152 PEREZ MARTINEZ SARA 2010 NTNARON 5:59.07 M 25 276 BATALLONES
                          50L: 40.42           100L: 1:26.34        200L: 2:57.24       

17 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ MARLENE 2011 GALAICO 6:00.04 M 25 274 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 41.19           100L: 1:27.04        200L: 2:59.06       

18 1192783 SANTOS SANCHEZ SARA 2011 CDELMAR 6:02.82 M 25 267 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.31           100L: 1:29.45        200L: 3:03.41       

19 1144483 CORRALES VENTOSO ZAIRA 2010 RIVEIRA 6:03.36 M 25 266 SANTA ISABEL
                          200L: 2:58.06       

20 1147177 GATO TOJO ANA 2010 CNLICEO 6:03.57 M 25 266 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.15           100L: 1:25.52        200L: 2:59.61       

21 1143168 SIXTO CALVO MARTINA 2010 CMARINA 6:08.19 M 25 256 BATALLONES
                          50L: 41.94           100L: 1:27.34        200L: 3:00.34       

22 1144575 AMEIJEIRAS SOTO ANTIA 2010 POURENSE 6:10.57 M 25 251 MONFORTE
                          50L: 41.99           100L: 1:28.37        200L: 3:01.34       

23 1143174 HERMIDA PEREIRA CARMEN 2010 CMARINA 6:11.64 M 25 249 BATALLONES
                          50L: 40.81           100L: 1:26.93        200L: 3:01.39       

24 1144540 COBELAS ALVAREZ LAURA 2011 POURENSE 6:12.58 M 25 247 MONFORTE
                          50L: 41.43           100L: 1:28.37        200L: 3:02.96       

25 1171639 TORRADO PRIETO VEGA 2010 GALAICO 6:12.85 M 25 246 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 40.78           100L: 1:28.19        200L: 3:05.83       

26 1144154 GONZALEZ PINO DIANA 2010 NPONTEA 6:15.30 M 25 242 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 40.33           100L: 1:29.55        200L: 3:07.40       

27 1192266 GARCIA CALVO NOA 2010 NTNARON 6:17.50 M 25 237 BATALLONES
                          50L: 41.57           100L: 1:29.03        200L: 3:06.71       

28 1143807 TRASBACH GARCIA VERA 2010 SDBOIRO 6:21.59 M 25 230 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 42.24           100L: 1:30.45        200L: 3:06.93       

29 1180350 MARTÍNEZ MASCATO LUCÍA 2010 RCNVIGO 6:22.99 M 25 227 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 38.30           100L: 1:26.13        200L: 3:07.29       

30 1146936 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO ANTIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 6:23.38 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.38           100L: 1:27.36        200L: 3:06.35       

31 1182356 PAZ LOPEZ ELBA 2011 NTNARON 6:25.81 M 25 222 BATALLONES
                          50L: 43.78           100L: 1:33.93        200L: 3:13.00       

32 1144375 MOLINELLI FRAGA ALDARA 2010 ARTEIXO 6:26.73 M 25 221 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 44.59           100L: 1:32.49        200L: 3:09.91       

33 1144954 D'ARRIGO LISO SABELA 2011 RBAIXAS 6:32.29 M 25 212 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 43.08           100L: 1:30.87        200L: 3:10.31       

34 1147103 SEOANE RUBIÑOS NOA 2011 CNFERRO 6:36.90 M 25 204 BATALLONES
                          50L: 42.33           100L: 1:30.75        200L: 3:13.58       

35 1147108 CANO BURILLO CARMEN 2011 CNFERRO 6:38.27 M 25 202 BATALLONES
                          50L: 44.25           100L: 1:33.60        200L: 3:16.17       

36 1144813 VILARNOVO SUAREZ LUCIA 2011 SDBOIRO 6:43.51 M 25 194 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 42.70           100L: 1:33.49        200L: 3:16.85       

37 1143411 SANCHEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2010 CFVLUGO 6:45.84 M 25 191 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 45.27           100L: 1:35.08        200L: 3:17.77       

38 1145032 ALVAREZ GANDARA MARIA 2010 POURENSE 6:46.43 M 25 190 MONFORTE
                          50L: 45.50           100L: 1:36.17        200L: 3:19.92       

39 1144128 MARTINEZ BARREIRO YAIZA 2010 NPONTEA 6:48.52 M 25 187 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 44.78           100L: 1:37.42        200L: 3:23.10       

40 1143525 LAGE LENCE PAULA 2010 CNFERRO 6:49.87 M 25 185 BATALLONES
                          50L: 44.79           100L: 1:34.79        200L: 3:18.55       

41 1145018 GAYOSO ANTON CARLOTA 2011 CASINOC 6:54.28 M 25 180 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 47.60           100L: 1:36.00        200L: 3:23.43       

42 1205862 FREIRE PERNAS ANDREA 2011 CEDEIRA 6:55.17 M 25 178 BATALLONES
                          50L: 47.06           100L: 1:38.03        200L: 3:23.87       

43 1146921 ARES OSUA CHLOE 2010 CFVLUGO 6:58.48 M 25 174 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 42.46           100L: 1:33.67        200L: 3:22.50       

44 1147027 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ LAURA 2011 GALAICO 7:06.93 M 25 164 AS TRAVESAS
                          50L: 43.54           100L: 1:35.25        200L: 3:24.97       

45 1144306 VARELA JACOB VERA 2011 CFVLUGO 7:07.03 M 25 164 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 46.32           100L: 1:38.60        200L: 3:29.35       

46 1182381 ARIAS VAZQUEZ INES 2011 CFVLUGO 7:13.70 M 25 156 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 44.04           100L: 1:37.46        200L: 3:29.58       

47 1144426 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ JULIA 2011 CASINOC 7:19.26 M 25 151 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 47.60           100L: 1:42.44        200L: 3:33.45       

48 1143214 SAIZ SAIZ SIRA 2011 CMARINA 7:30.56 M 25 0 BATALLONES
                          50L: 42.85           100L: 1:35.99        200L: 3:29.77       
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12 - 4x100 m Libre Mixta

1  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 4:27.42 M 25 203 AS TRAVESAS
                          ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER (2008)

                          50L: 28.95           100L: 1:00.12       

2  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 4:28.16 M 25 200 FLUVIAL
                          GALAN VILA DARIO (2008)

                          50L: 34.60           100L: 1:12.21       

3  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 4:29.25 M 25 198 FLUVIAL
                          LEMA CASTRO ALBA (2011)

                          50L: 33.93           100L: 1:11.20       

4  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 4:49.95 M 25 197 AS TRAVESAS
                          LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS (2008)

                          50L: 31.64           100L: 1:05.81       

5  SPORTING C. CASINO 0 CASINOC 4:50.09 M 25 196 C. DEL MAR
6  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 4:50.50 M 25 195 FLUVIAL

                          FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS AGUEDA (2010)

                          50L: 37.57           100L: 1:20.45       

7  C. N. RIVEIRA 0 RIVEIRA 4:51.25 M 25 194 SANTA ISABEL
8  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 4:51.68 M 25 193 C. DEL MAR
9  C. N. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 4:56.83 M 25 192 C. DEL MAR

10  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 4:57.42 M 25 191 MONFORTE
11  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 4:58.71 M 25 190 AS TRAVESAS

                          GINES ROSALES PABLO (2008)

                          50L: 31.74           100L: 1:08.03       

12  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 4:59.13 M 25 189 C. DEL MAR
13  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 5:00.49 M 25 188 AS TRAVESAS

                          VIDAL LEBOREIRO PABLO (2008)

                          50L: 31.42           100L: 1:04.44       

14  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 5:03.07 M 25 187 AS TRAVESAS
                          GONZÁLEZ CID NOA (2010)

                          50L: 38.68           100L: 1:19.98       

15  AGRUP. DEP. NÁUTICO DE NARÓN 0 NTNARON 5:04.39 M 25 186 BATALLONES
16  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 5:05.22 M 25 185 BATALLONES
17  C. DEL MAR DE SAN AMARO 0 CDELMAR 5:06.76 M 25 184 C. DEL MAR
18  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 5:07.71 M 25 183 SANTA ISABEL
19  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:08.17 M 25 182 MONFORTE
20  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 5:11.22 M 25 181 C. DEL MAR
21  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 5:12.69 M 25 0 FLUVIAL

                          PARDO CORTEZ SARA (2010)

                          50L: 37.03           100L: 1:17.02       

22  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 5:22.09 M 25 180 AS TRAVESAS
                          VILA RIAL ZAIRA (2011)

                          50L: 38.78           100L: 1:19.83       

23  C. N. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 5:24.16 M 25 179 C. DEL MAR
24  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 5:26.39 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS

                          RENDO REY ANDRE (2009)

                          50L: 34.64           100L: 1:10.82       

25  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 5:37.35 M 25 178 AS TRAVESAS
                          DE COMINGES LÓPEZ JULIA (2010)

                          50L: 40.95           100L: 1:29.14       

26  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 5:42.48 M 25 177 C. DEL MAR
27  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:44.99 M 25 0 MONFORTE
28  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:49.76 M 25 0 MONFORTE
29  C. N. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 5:53.25 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
30  AGRUP. DEP. NÁUTICO DE NARÓN 0 NTNARON 5:53.88 M 25 176 BATALLONES
31  SPORTING C. CASINO 0 CASINOC 5:54.81 M 25 175 C. DEL MAR
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32  C. N. RIVEIRA 0 RIVEIRA 5:55.37 M 25 174 SANTA ISABEL
33  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:55.43 M 25 0 MONFORTE
34  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 6:00.67 M 25 0 AS TRAVESAS

                          PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS PEDRO (2008)

                          50L: 38.34           100L: 1:20.65       

35  C. N. MONFORTE DE LEMOS 0 MOLEMOS 6:13.48 M 25 173 MONFORTE
36  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 7:02.72 M 25 172 SANTA ISABEL


